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Oregon Caves National Monument Teacher & Chaperone Feedback Form
Field Trip
Topic (circle one): (Habitats)  (Adaptations)    (Geology)   (Watersheds)    (Other____________________) 

Your Name:______________________ Grade level:______  School Name:___________________________

Date of Field Trip:___________________     Name of Park Ranger(s):___________________________ 

Please check all that apply: Cave Tour: _____ Forest Hike: _____ Other: ______

1. How would you rate the overall field trip? 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Poor
	Needs improvement
	Satisfactory
	Good
	Superb


Do you have any comments about the field trip?

2. How did the rangers handle the logistics of class arrival and departure at the park?  Do you have any suggestion for improvements?
3. Please comment on the general performance of the Park Ranger(s) (leadership, age-appropriateness, theme and teaching skills).
4. Was the program at the appropriate level of difficulty?
Y
N
5. Was the program relevant to your students? 


Y
N
6. Was the program beneficial for your students?

Y
N
7. Would you recommend this program to other teachers?
Y    
N
8. What were your supporting activities back at school?


Pre-:


Post-:
9. Please rate the cave tour.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Poor
	Needs improvement
	Satisfactory
	Good
	Superb


Please comment on the cave tour.
10. Please rate the forest hike (if applicable).

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Poor
	Needs improvement
	Satisfactory
	Good
	Superb


Please comment on the forest hike.  
11. Can you provide ideas, suggestions or activities that would help this program and make it more relevant to the students?

12. How can the National Park Service help reach your educational goals even more?

Thank you for your time. Your feedback helps us maintain a high-quality program.  Please return this form to:
Attn:  Education Coordinator

Oregon Caves National Monument
19,000 Caves Hwy
Cave Junction, OR 97523 
(541) 592-2100 ext 260    
orca_educ_program@nps.gov
